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Building safer, healthier communities through youth development


	Days 6: Monday 27th Sept
	Days 7: Tuesday 28th Sept
	Website: marie.smith@pcyc.org.au
	Heading: September Indigenous Holidays
	Phone: 07 4154 2813
	Contact: PCYC Bundaberg
	Branch: PCYC Bundaberg
	Days 1: Monday 20th Sept
	Days 2: Tuesday 21st Sept
	Days 3: Wednesday 22nd Sept
	Days 4: Thursday 23rd Sept
	Days 5: Friday 24th Sept
	Days 9: Thursday 30th Sept
	Days 10: Friday 1st Oct
	Days 8: Wednesday 29th Sept
	Day 1 Activity: 
	Days 2 Activity: Austag
10:30-11:30
	Days 3 Activity:  
 
	Days 4 Activity: Kindysport Inflatables
1:30-3pm
	Days 5 Activity:  
 
	Day 1 description: 
	Days 2 description: WHO: ATSI kids 5-18yrs
WHERE: Bundaberg Touch fields
COST: FREE
 
Bookings preferable to have an idea of numbers 
	Days 3 description: 
	Days 4 description: WHO: ATSI Kids 5-15yrs
WHERE: Bundaberg PCYC
COST: FREE
 
No Bookings required but report to Marie on Arrival
	Days 5 description: 
	Day 6 Activity:   3 on 3 Basketball
10:30-12:30
	Day 7 Activity: 
	Days 8 Activity: Utopia falls Daytrip
 9-3pm
	Days 9 Activity: 
	Days 10 Activity: 
	Day 6 description: WHO: All ATSI families
WHERE: Bundaberg PCYC
COST: Free
 
No Bookings needed
	Day 7 description: 
	Days 8 description: WHO: All ATSI Families
WHERE: meet at PCYC
COST: FREE
 
Bookings essential as numbers will be capped for travel
	Days 9 description: 
	Days 10 description: 


